
Sl. No. Date Timing Day Subject

1 24-12-2024 Tuesday Social Science

2 26-12-2024 Thursday English

3 28-12-2024 09:00 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. Saturday Kannada

4 30-12-2024 Monday Science

5 01-01-2025 Wednesday Mathematics

Sl. No. Date Timing Day Subject

1 15-01-2025 Wednesday Social Science

2 17-01-2025 Friday Science

3 20-01-2025 Monday Mathematics

4 22-01-2025 Wednesday Kannada

5 24-01-2025 Friday English

Sl. No. Date Timing Day Subject

1 29-01-2025 Wednesday Mathematics

2 30-01-2025 Thursday Science

3 31-01-2025 Friday Social Science

12:30 p.m. to 04:00 p.m.

Zone 2 Timetable for class X  - 2024-2025

Zone 3 Timetable for class X - 2024-2025

Zone 1 Timetable for class X - 2024-2025

12:30 p.m. to 04:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m. to 04:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m. to 04:00 p.m.


